United Arab Emirates
United States of America
Kenya

Russian Federation
Switzerland

United Kingdom
Ukraine

Ethiopia
Netherlands

Italy

Sudan

Panama

Kuwait

Canada

South Africa
Denmark
Afghanistan
France

Lebanon

Mali

China

Germany

Congo (Republic of the)
Uganda

Austria

South Sudan

Iraq

Colombia

Spain

Thailand

Israel

Libya

Somalia

Central African Republic
Yemen

Japan

Chile

Pakistan

Ireland

Australia

Syrian Arab Republic
Jordan

Morocco

Cyprus

Egypt

Mexico

India

Nigeria

Belgium

Norway

Bulgaria

Argentina

Haiti

Czech Republic
Senegal

$489,287,210
$471,784,964
$211,258,736
$167,624,218
$136,662,847
$111,294,367
$97,051,915
$80,535,486
$78,748,367
$71,568,373
$61,415,736
$56,624,319
$52,062,371
$49,206,311
$48,746,155
$48,688,092
$40,566,294
$40,193,056
$39,917,432
$37,743,355
$32,628,710
$30,871,624
$28,738,556
$27,209,656
$24,783,038
$24,588,273
$24,046,354
$22,875,174
$21,513,630
$21,408,773
$19,602,338
$18,938,864
$16,556,762
$11,772,275
$11,730,781
$11,598,191
$10,225,969
$10,111,163
$9,969,427
$9,312,574
$8,174,433
$7,863,316
$7,286,289
$7,023,134
$6,527,519
$6,448,449
$6,174,481
$6,037,937
$4,984,126
$4,663,459
$4,343,666
$4,179,644
$3,899,418
$3,863,263
$3,863,081



Gibraltar
Myanmar
Kosovo*
Republic of Korea
Viet Nam

State of Palestine
Rwanda

Sweden
Tanzania, United Rep. of
Tunisia
Indonesia
Djibouti

Virgin Islands (UK)
Belize

Belarus
Kyrgyzstan
Kazakhstan
Philippines
Turkey
Cameroon
Burundi

Iran

Gambia

Malawi

Trinidad and Tobago
Algeria

Lao, People's Dem. Rep.
Sri Lanka
Cambodia
Zambia
Bangladesh
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Uzbekistan
Bolivia

Niger

Romania
Mozambique
Serbia

Malaysia

Ghana

El Salvador
Singapore

Brazil

Malta

Burkina Faso
Peru

Guatemala

Cote d'lvoire
Congo

Nepal

Namibia

Chad

Tajikistan

Fiji

$3,828,732
$3,739,760
$3,165,413
$2,896,869
$2,843,880
$2,766,175
$2,690,012
$2,602,197
$2,597,686
$2,556,103
$2,196,549
$2,185,422
$2,147,196
$2,038,595
$1,910,696
$1,853,687
$1,682,378
$1,635,103
$1,633,386
$1,619,418
$1,607,923
$1,481,475
$1,443,634
$1,396,578
$1,287,821
$1,240,325
$1,218,326
$1,158,988
$1,102,301
$1,085,536
$1,037,137
$1,028,665
$1,007,095
$1,006,964
$988,192
$982,312
$936,602
$886,251
$843,997
$832,771
$806,668
$801,844
$797,729
$729,646
$665,989
$660,319
$660,164
$652,761
$612,221
$576,861
$560,940
$523,583
$522,458
$520,423
$488,644



Mauritius
Uruguay

Gabon

Albania
Dominican Republic
Luxembourg
Greece
Maldives
Zimbabwe
Papua New Guinea
Finland

Portugal

Togo
Mauritania
Paraguay
Botswana
Liberia
Mongolia
Turkmenistan
Eritrea

Georgia
Jamaica
Bahrain

Cabo Verde
Sierra Leone
Bhutan
Bermuda
Timor-Leste
Seychelles
Saudi Arabia
Costa Rica
Poland

Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Solomon Islands
Ecuador

Croatia

New Zealand
Cuba

Hungary

North Macedonia
Benin

Eswatini
Armenia
Lesotho
Barbados
Western Sahara
Guyana

Samoa

Angola
Madagascar
Republic of Moldova
Iceland
Venezuela
Latvia

$450,926
$437,019
$414,007
$378,049
$369,197
$366,081
$341,745
$330,501
$324,634
$319,926
$309,523
$304,960
$278,741
$243,578
$237,530
$236,987
$220,287
$199,644
$191,265
$178,268
$170,533
$164,597
$160,171
$159,955
$159,284
$158,456
$150,218
$147,915
$144,703
$138,128
$129,932
$129,786
$129,734
$128,757
$125,464
$104,200
$98,362
$95,419
$91,381
$86,633
$86,401
$84,377
$84,215
$83,595
$83,343
$81,345
$78,722
$73,290
$63,088
$59,618
$49,429
$46,402
$45,989
$44,991
$40,675



Oman

Qatar

Azerbaijan

Estonia

Suriname

Antigua and Barbuda
Montenegro
Nicaragua

Saint Lucia

Comoros

Equatorial Guinea
Grenada

Honduras

Serbia and Montenegro
Lithuania

St. Vincent and the Grenadines
D.P.R of Korea

Sint Maarten

Sao Tome & Principe
Dominica

Tonga

Brunei

Netherlands Antilles
Vanuatu

Slovenia
Liechtenstein
Bahamas

Tokelau

Jersey

New Caledonia

$40,479
$37,472
$36,943
$30,837
$27,883
$24,528
$20,645
$18,679
$17,324
$17,257
$14,618
$14,388
$10,239
$9,929
$9,489
$9,194
$7,251
$6,568
$6,468
$6,325
$5,799
$5,783
$4,721
$4,079
$1,565
$1,536
$1,060
$894
$708
$321


http://www.tcpdf.org

