	*
United Arab Emirates	\$489,287,210
United States of America	\$471,784,964
Kenya	\$211,258,736
Russian Federation	\$167,624,218
Switzerland	\$136,662,847
United Kingdom	\$111,294,367
Ukraine	\$97,051,915
Ethiopia	\$80,535,486
Netherlands	\$78,748,367
Italy	\$71,568,373 \$64,445,736
Sudan	\$61,415,736
Panama	\$56,624,319
Kuwait	\$52,062,371
Canada	\$49,206,311
South Africa	\$48,746,155
Denmark	\$48,688,092
Afghanistan	\$40,566,294
France	\$40,193,056
Lebanon	\$39,917,432
Mali	\$37,743,355
China	\$32,628,710
Germany	\$30,871,624
Congo (Republic of the)	\$28,738,556
Uganda	\$27,209,656
Austria	\$24,783,038
South Sudan	\$24,588,273
	\$24,046,354
Iraq Colombia	
	\$22,875,174
Spain	\$21,513,630
Thailand	\$21,408,773
Israel	\$19,602,338
Libya	\$18,938,864
Somalia	\$16,556,762
Central African Republic	\$11,772,275
Yemen	\$11,730,781
Japan	\$11,598,191
Chile	\$10,225,969
Pakistan	\$10,111,163
Ireland	\$9,969,427
Australia	\$9,312,574
Syrian Arab Republic	\$8,174,433
Jordan	\$7,863,316
Morocco	\$7,286,289
Cyprus	\$7,023,134
Egypt	\$6,527,519
Mexico	\$6,448,449
India	\$6,174,481
Nigeria	\$6,037,937
Belgium	\$4,984,126
Norway	\$4,663,459
Bulgaria	\$4,343,666
Argentina	\$4,179,644
Haiti	\$3,899,418
Czech Republic	\$3,863,263
Senegal	\$3,863,081
Conogai	ψ3,003,001

	•
Gibraltar	\$3,828,732
Myanmar	\$3,739,760
Kosovo*	\$3,165,413
Republic of Korea	\$2,896,869
Viet Nam	\$2,843,880
State of Palestine	\$2,766,175
Rwanda	\$2,690,012
Sweden	\$2,602,197
Tanzania, United Rep. of	\$2,597,686
Tunisia	\$2,556,103
Indonesia	\$2,196,549
Djibouti	\$2,185,422
Virgin Islands (UK)	\$2,147,196
Belize	\$2,038,595
Belarus	\$1,910,696
Kyrgyzstan Kazakhstan	\$1,853,687
	\$1,682,378
Philippines	\$1,635,103
Turkey	\$1,633,386
Cameroon Burundi	\$1,619,418
	\$1,607,923 \$1,481,475
Iran Gambia	\$1,481,475 \$1,442,624
Malawi	\$1,443,634 \$1,396,578
Trinidad and Tobago	\$1,390,376
Algeria	\$1,240,325
Lao, People's Dem. Rep.	\$1,218,326
Sri Lanka	\$1,158,988
Cambodia	\$1,102,301
Zambia	\$1,085,536
Bangladesh	\$1,037,137
Guinea	\$1,028,665
Guinea-Bissau	\$1,007,095
Uzbekistan	\$1,006,964
Bolivia	\$988,192
Niger	\$982,312
Romania	\$936,602
Mozambique	\$886,251
Serbia	\$843,997
Malaysia	\$832,771
Ghana	\$806,668
El Salvador	\$801,844
Singapore	\$797,729
Brazil	\$729,646
Malta	\$665,989
Burkina Faso	\$660,319
Peru	\$660,164
Guatemala	\$652,761
Cote d'Ivoire	\$612,221
Congo	\$576,861
Nepal	\$560,940
Namibia	\$523,583
Chad	\$522,458
Tajikistan	\$520,423
Fiji	\$488,644

Mauritius	\$450,926
Uruguay	\$437,019
Gabon	\$414,007
Albania	\$378,049
Dominican Republic	\$369,197
Luxembourg	\$366,081
Greece	\$341,745
Maldives	\$330,501
Zimbabwe	\$324,634
Papua New Guinea	\$319,926
Finland	\$309,523
Portugal	\$304,960
Togo	\$278,741
Mauritania	\$243,578
Paraguay	\$237,530
Botswana	\$236,987
Liberia	\$230,987 \$220,287
	· · ·
Mongolia	\$199,644 \$101,365
Turkmenistan	\$191,265
Eritrea	\$178,268
Georgia	\$170,533
Jamaica	\$164,597
Bahrain	\$160,171
Cabo Verde	\$159,955
Sierra Leone	\$159,284
Bhutan	\$158,456
Bermuda	\$150,218
Timor-Leste	\$147,915
Seychelles	\$144,703
Saudi Arabia	\$138,128
Costa Rica	\$129,932
Poland	\$129,786
Slovakia	\$129,734
Bosnia and Herzegovina	\$128,757
Solomon Islands	\$125,464
Ecuador	\$104,200
Croatia	\$98,362
New Zealand	\$95,419
Cuba	\$91,381
Hungary	\$86,633
North Macedonia	\$86,401
Benin	\$84,377
Eswatini	\$84,215
Armenia	\$83,595
Lesotho	\$83,343
Barbados	\$81,345
Western Sahara	
	\$78,722 \$73,290
Guyana Samoa	
	\$63,088 \$50,618
Angola	\$59,618 \$40,430
Madagascar Republic of Moldova	\$49,429 \$46,403
Republic of Moldova	\$46,402 \$45,000
Iceland	\$45,989
Venezuela	\$44,991 \$40,675
Latvia	\$40,675

Oman	\$40,479
Qatar	\$37,472
Azerbaijan	\$36,943
Estonia	\$30,837
Suriname	\$27,883
Antigua and Barbuda	\$24,528
Montenegro	\$20,645
Nicaragua	\$18,679
Saint Lucia	\$17,324
Comoros	\$17,257
Equatorial Guinea	\$14,618
Grenada	\$14,388
Honduras	\$10,239
Serbia and Montenegro	\$9,929
Lithuania	\$9,489
St. Vincent and the Grenadines	\$9,194
D.P.R of Korea	\$7,251
Sint Maarten	\$6,568
Sao Tome & Principe	\$6,468
Dominica	\$6,325
Tonga	\$5,799
Brunei	\$5,783
Netherlands Antilles	\$4,721
Vanuatu	\$4,079
Slovenia	\$1,565
Liechtenstein	\$1,536
Bahamas	\$1,060
Tokelau	\$894
Jersey	\$708
New Caledonia	\$321